SM Tammelan Autohuolto AS FoSUA 16.9.2017

tulostusaika: 16.09.2017 21.30:40

LUOKITTAIN ASEMAKOHTAISET TULOKSET luokka: CUP tulokset
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kpl: 19 ilm: O trk: 17 hyl/sulj: O kesk: 2 per: 0 auki: 0

Kuljettaja
Oksman Henri

Juntunen Teemu

Kartanlukija

Nousiainen Antti

Viljanen Niko

Kannisto Markku Sinkkonen Juha

Valtaala Jari
Mattsson Aleksi
Salo Mika
Karjalainen Ari
Paloposki Jukka
Laakso Mikael
Tuomala Anton
Sundberg Egil
Heino Anita
Putila Hannu
Stenberg Teemu
Ylijoki Petri
Raitala Janne
Arminen Kai
Kotajarvi Raul

Vuorenpai Esko

Hakola Marko
Kallio Mikko
Salo Eemi
Pulkkinen Mika
Paulin Kari
Kotajérvi Jarno
Tuomala Ari
Olander Bengt
Winberg Pasi
Suomela Risto
Mild Jani

Jaaskeldinen Jukka

Raitala Aki
Arminen Tarja
Eteld Arvo

Laajamiki Pdivi

-118
-130

-82
-252
-261
-324
-121
-165
-289
-140
-271
-252
-263
-506
-264
-838
-623
-401

+0
+0
-33
-34
+0
-31
+0
+27
-10
-19
+27
+0
-22
+0
+42

-157
-190
-175
-331
-450
-303
-273
-398
-209
-283
-429
-382
-364
-473
-609
-388
-624
-341

+0 -572
+24 -549
-12 -451
+0-1214
+9 -1247
-18 -887
+0 -821 -747
+15 -892 -722
+0 -1117 -1205
-17-1045 -727
-26 -1590 -744
+6 -1226 -1433
-8 -784 -856
+0-1404 -1162
-9-1624 -1166
-25-1385 -1665
-53 -2440 -2206
-95 -2110 -1857

-385
-425
-599
-910
-816
-766

-156 40
29 +0
-86 40
-88 +333
-37 +0
-51 +0

-141 +0

2211 +0

-184 40
-80 +0

262 40

-184  +0

-187 +0

-300 +0

-231 +0

279 +0

-410  -59

-253 +2049

+0
+0
+0
+0
+0
+0
+0
+0
+0
+0
+0
+0
+0
+0
+0
+0

-239
-223
-220
-316
-290
-265
-439
-422
-738
-316
-324
-513
-412
-467
-376
-821

+0 -1065

-12

-823

+0
+0
+0
+0
+0
+0
+0
+0
+0
+0
+0
+0
+0
+0
+0
+0
-66
+0

-479 +18
-421 +96
-378 +165
-611 +327
-607 +336
-467 +168
-740 +615
-426 +186
1111 +0
-506 +150
-650 +336
-1206 +162
-1274 +324
-1642 +39
-830 +348
-1315 +459
+918 +180
-1564 1800

-76
-8
-22
+42
=77
-1
-21
-48
-151
+0
-64
-195
-142
215
-103
-117
-455
3600

+0
+0
+0
+0
+0
+0
+0
+0
+0
+0
+0
+0
+0
+0
+0
+0
+0
+0

2200
2095
2223
4458
4130
3281
3918
3512
5014
3283
4723
5559
4636
6208
5602
7292

600
3000
3000
1200
1800
3000
2400
3000
2400
5400
4800
4200
5400
7200
9000
8400

9163 10800
14912 10200

+0

+0

JAT1 AT1 JAT2 AT2 JAT3 JAT4 JATS JAT6 JAT7 JATS JAT9 JAT10 AT3 JAT11 MAALI AT-yht RTp Muut Tulos

+0 2800
+0 5095
+0 5223
+0 5658
+0 5930
+0 6281
+0 6318
+0 6512
+0 7414
600 9283
+0 9523
+0 9759
+0 10036
+0 13408
+0 14602
+0 15692
+0 19963
+0 KESK
+0 KESK



